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562-1211-0017-19 PAYEL MAJHI BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG192562-11-0012 5620021 SANKAR MAJHI 1

562-1211-0018-19 TIYASA ADHIKARY BNGMBNGA PLSG JORG192562-11-0013 5620024 GOUR ADHIKARY 2

562-1211-0110-19 NARGIS KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG192562-11-0015 5620258 SK MOKTAR 3

562-1211-0120-19 ANISHA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG192562-11-0018 5620488 SK ATIAR 4

562-1211-0057-19 PRATIMA  HALDER BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG192562-11-0032 5620068 RABI HALDER 5

562-1211-0031-19 AFRINA  KHATUN ENGMENGA PLSG JORG192562-11-0041 5620038 SK ASABUL RAHAMAN 6

562-1211-0118-19 SUMONA KOYAL ENGMENGA EDCG HISG192562-11-0049 5620471 EUSUF ALI KOYAL 7

562-1212-0029-19 PREETI NAYAK ENGMENGA EDCG HISG192562-11-0050 5620036 BIPIN BIHARI NAYAK 8

562-1212-0040-19 SOUMIKA HALDER ENGMENGA PLSG JORG192562-11-0051 5620049 DR TAPAS KUMAR HALDER 9

562-1211-0016-19 SUNITA  DINDA BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG192562-11-0053 5620020 SANJAY DINDA 10

562-1211-0027-19 MANISHA MAMTAZ BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG192562-11-0054 5620033 MOFIJUR RAHAMAN 11

562-1211-0113-19 SANGITA KUMARI ENGMHISA PHIG PLSG192562-11-0073 5620358 MAHESH MAHATO 12

562-1211-0208-18 MONIRA  KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG192562-11-0088 5620503 NIZAMUDDIN KHAN 13

562-1211-0467-19 PRITI  ROY BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG192562-11-0093 5620088 SWAPAN ROY 14

562-1211-0001-20 PUSHPITA MAJHI BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG202562-11-0001 5620224 PARIMAL MAJHI 15

562-1211-0004-20 SANGITA ROY BNGMBNGA PLSG JORG202562-11-0004 5620227 SUBHENDU ROY 16

562-1211-0018-20 PRITI HALDAR BNGMBNGA PLSG JORG202562-11-0017 5620241 NETAI HALDAR 17

562-1211-0031-20 SARAH RAHMAN BNGMENGA EDCG HISG202562-11-0025 5620258 ATAUR RAHMAN MOLLA 18

562-1211-0036-20 SIMRAN SULTANA BNGMENGA EDCG HISG202562-11-0028 5620265 SIRAJUL ISLAM 19

562-1211-0061-20 SUMITA ROY BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG202562-11-0042 5620304 MANABRATA ROY 20
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562-1211-0067-20 SAHARIA KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG202562-11-0047 5620312 SK SAKIR HOSSAIN 21

562-1211-0083-20 AJIMA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG202562-11-0055 5620334 ABBAS UDDIN MIR 22

562-1211-0087-20 TAHASIN PARVIN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG202562-11-0058 5620339 GAFUR ALI KHAN 23

562-1211-0097-20 MOUSUMI  PARVEEN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG202562-11-0065 5620351 SK MOSIBUR RAHMAN 24

562-1212-0119-20 DISHA MAJHI BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG202562-11-0082 5620455 BHOLA NATH MAJHI 25

562-1214-0090-20 SK SEHENAJ BNGMEDCA BNGG PHIG202562-11-0086 5620344 SK KUTUBUDDIN 26

562-1215-0089-20 KHADIJA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG202562-11-0090 5620343 NOORJAMAL MONDAL 27

561-1211-1108-19 NAIMA KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG202562-11-0091 5620310 MOJJAFFAR RAHAMAN MOLLA 28

562-1211-0038-21 MAHASINA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG212562-11-0027 5620532 SK MAHATABUDDIN 29

562-1211-0050-21 ISHITA YASMIN BNGMENGA EDCG HISG212562-11-0034 5620546 HAFIZUR ISLAM GAZI 30

562-1211-0057-21 BAISAKHI MAJUMDER ENGMENGA EDCG HISG212562-11-0035 5620554 SANTANU MAJUMDER 31

562-1211-0064-21 HASIBA PARVIN ENGMENGA JORG PLSG212562-11-0037 5620564 KORBANALIMOLLA 32

562-1211-0087-21 SUMITA NASKAR BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG212562-11-0050 5620587 DEBDAS NASKAR 33

562-1211-0088-21 ASHIA  AFRIN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG212562-11-0051 5620588 FAZAL MOHAMMAD 34

562-1211-0089-21 ARIFA KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG212562-11-0052 5620589 SK MORSELIM 35

562-1211-0110-21 AFRIN PARVIN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG212562-11-0066 5620612 SK ASLAM 36

562-1211-0003-22 LILUFA KHATUN BNGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-11-0001 5620007 SEKH LATIBUR RAHAMAN 37

562-1211-0004-22 SAJIA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0002 5620008 KHANDAKAR MAMTAJUL HAQUE 38

562-1211-0005-22 RAIMA KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0003 5620010 SK RIYASUDDIN 39

562-1211-0006-22 SAJIA AFRIN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0004 5620013 ZILLUR RAHMAN MOLLA 40
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562-1211-0008-22 NARGISA KHATOON ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0005 5620022 SEKH RAFIQUL ISLAM 41

562-1211-0010-22 AFRITA PARVIN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0006 5620028 AKTAR ALI MOLLA 42

562-1211-0013-22 SUNITA ADHIKARY BNGMEDCA BNGG PHIG222562-11-0007 5620046 BABLU ADHIKARY 43

562-1211-0016-22 SK JASMIN KHATOON BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-11-0008 5620056 SK AKTAR HOSSAIN 44

562-1211-0017-22 SAHINA KHATOON BNGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0009 5620059 SAMIUL HAQUE MOLLICK 45

562-1211-0018-22 HASIBA KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0010 5620075 SARWAR HOSSAIN KHAN 46

562-1211-0019-22 RITA GHOSH BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0011 5620076 PURNA GHOSH 47

562-1211-0020-22 JYOTI DAS BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0012 5620077 CHINTA MONI DAS 48

562-1211-0023-22 SUHANI KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0013 5620088 SK SAJJAT 49

562-1211-0024-22 MUSKAN KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0014 5620092 ABUL KALAM MOLLA 50

562-1211-0025-22 ROJINA HALDER BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0015 5620094 REJAUL HALDER 51

562-1211-0026-22 BOBBY HALDER BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0016 5620095 MAJNU HALDER 52

562-1211-0028-22 RUKAIYA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0017 5620100 SK RUSTAM 53

562-1211-0029-22 HUSNUHANA PARVIN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0018 5620102 KAIJAR MOLLA 54

562-1211-0033-22 SABANA ANJUM BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-11-0019 5620115 SK SARWAR 55

562-1211-0034-22 NISHA MONDAL BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0020 5620118 USMAN ALI MONDAL 56

562-1211-0035-22 ARZINA KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0021 5620119 SK AZIJUL 57

562-1211-0036-22 AZIZA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0022 5620120 HABIB MOLLA 58

562-1211-0037-22 RENUFA KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0023 5620135 REJAUL SANPUI 59

562-1211-0038-22 RIYA SULTANA BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0024 5620136 NUR MAHAMMAD MIRZA 60
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562-1211-0039-22 ANTARA GHOSH BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0025 5620145 JAYANTA GHOSH 61

562-1211-0040-22 KANKANA DEY BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0026 5620147 RAMKRISHNA DEY 62

562-1211-0043-22 JENIFA  KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0027 5620170 SAFIUDDIN 63

562-1211-0044-22 YEANA MOLLICK ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0028 5620180 ASIF MOLLICK 64

562-1211-0046-22 MST MEHERUN NESHA BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0029 5620191 ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 65

562-1211-0053-22 PRIYANKA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0030 5620232 MOTIUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 66

562-1211-0054-22 SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA BNGMSANA HISG EDCG222562-11-0031 5620239 SOUMITA BHATTACHARYA 67

562-1211-0056-22 KHADIZA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0032 5620253 GOLAM MORTAZA 68

562-1211-0058-22 MUSKAN KAYAL ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0033 5620263 SAFIK UDDIN KAYAL 69

562-1211-0062-22 NISHA KAMAT BNGMPHIA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0034 5620281 DHANESWAR KAMAT 70

562-1211-0065-22 JAITA ADHIKARY BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0035 5620304 JAGADISH ADHIKARY 71

562-1211-0068-22 AFSANA KHATOON BNGMPLSA JORG HISG222562-11-0036 5620315 AKRAMUL KHAN 72

562-1211-0069-22 SADIA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0037 5620325 FIRDOSH MOLLA 73

562-1211-0073-22 RUBINA KHATUN BNGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-11-0038 5620351 SK MATIYAR RAHAMAN 74

562-1211-0074-22 PARVINA KHATUN BNGMHISA PHIG PLSG222562-11-0039 5620353 BAPI ALI LASKAR 75

562-1211-0075-22 OHIDA KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0040 5620354 OMAR FARUK MUFTI 76

562-1211-0076-22 PRIYANKA BERA BNGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-11-0041 5620356 BALARAM BERA 77

562-1211-0077-22 SIMA ADAK BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0042 5620357 SANTOSH ADAK 78

562-1211-0080-22 FARZANA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0043 5620381 MD ABUL HASSAN 79

562-1211-0081-22 SAMANWAYEETA KHANRA ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0044 5620383 SOMNATH KHANRA 80

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
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562-1211-0084-22 MOMTANA KHATUN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0045 5620389 MOJARUL MOLLICK 81

562-1211-0086-22 TANIA KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0046 5620392 SABIR ALI KHAN 82

562-1211-0087-22 MONIRA KHATUN BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-11-0047 5620393 TAHIR HOSSION LASKAR 83

562-1211-0091-22 HAIQUEA NASRIN BNGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0048 5620402 LT SK MEHBUB ALI 84

562-1212-0001-22 SUKANYA DAS ENGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-11-0049 5620005 SUNIL CHANDRA DAS 85

562-1212-0031-22 SNEHA NASKAR BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0050 5620112 NITAI NASKAR 86

562-1212-0032-22 ARCHANA MAJHI BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0051 5620114 GAUTAM MAJHI 87

562-1212-0041-22 PUJA MAJHI BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0052 5620150 BADAL MAJHI 88

562-1212-0059-22 SHEULI SAPUI BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0053 5620267 LATE SOMNATH SANPUI 89

562-1212-0070-22 PRIYA MONDAL BNGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-11-0054 5620329 SHYAMAL MONDAL 90

562-1212-0078-22 RINKI MONDAL BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0055 5620358 SWAPAN MONDAL 91

562-1212-0082-22 LIPI GHARAI BNGMGEOA HISG EDCG222562-11-0056 5620386 SHANKAR GHARAI 92

562-1214-0051-22 MONAMI HALDER BNGMSANA HISG EDCG222562-11-0057 5620221 DUDHKUMAR HALDER 93

562-1215-0027-22 MOSAMMAD JELIFA NASRIN BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0058 5620097 JAHIR UDDIN JAMADAR 94

562-1215-0055-22 ANISHA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0059 5620246 ASGAR LASKAR 95

562-1215-0060-22 RAZIA KHATUN BNGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0060 5620270 RAHIM MOLLA 96

562-1215-0066-22 ASRINA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-11-0061 5620309 KARAM ALI TARAFDAR 97

562-1215-0067-22 AFRINA KHATUN BNGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0062 5620313 KARAM ALI TARAFDAR 98

562-1215-0072-22 MONISHA KHATUN ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0063 5620340 MIRAJ MOLLICK 99

562-1215-0085-22 JESMIN KHATOON BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-11-0064 5620391 SK JAKIR HOSSAIN 100

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for 

enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1215-0090-22 TAHERA KHATUN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-11-0065 5620400 GOLAM SAMDANI MONDAL 101

563-1212-1155-18 TRIYA MONDAL BNGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-11-0066 5620051 SUDIPTA MONDAL 102

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
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enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1115-0105-19 RAHIJUL  SHAIKH BNGMBNGA PLSG JORG192562-21-0004 5620135 SARFUL SHAIKH 1

562-1112-0101-19 ANSHUMAN NASKAR BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG192562-21-0013 5620125 ASIT NASKAR 2

562-1111-0096-19 SK ARAB  ALI BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG192562-21-0030 5620111 SK ABDUL OHAB 3

562-1111-0111-19 NAGMA KHATUN BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG192562-21-0036 5620290 TAJ MD QURAISHI 4

562-1111-0021-19 NARGIS PARVIN ENGMENGA PLSG JORG192562-21-0037 5620027 YUSUF ALI  MOLLA 5

562-1111-0034-20 GUNJARAN  DATTA BNGMENGA EDCG HISG202562-21-0005 5620261 GAURAB KUMAR DATTA 6

562-1111-0044-20 MONIRUL HAQUE PAILAN BNGMENGA EDCG HISG202562-21-0008 5620278 SIRAJUL HAQUE PAILAN 7

562-1111-0050-20 SK  SIRAJUDDIN BNGMENGA PLSG JORG202562-21-0012 5620288 SK JALALUDDIN 8

562-1111-0075-20 JOY SARDAR BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG202562-21-0018 5620321 GANESH SARDAR 9

562-1111-0103-20 DEVDEEP MAJUMDER BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG202562-21-0021 5620358 DILIP MAJUMDER 10

562-1111-0108-20 AKASH DEY BNGMPHIA BNGG EDCG202562-21-0023 5620363 ASHIS DEY 11

562-1111-0009-21 ABIR NASKAR ENGMBNGA JORG PLSG212562-21-0001 5620471 SUKDEB NASKAR 12

562-1111-0011-21 SK MUJAHID BNGMBNGA JORG PLSG212562-21-0002 5620473 SK GAFFAR ALI 13

562-1111-0023-21 KAZI ARIFUL ISLAM BNGMGEOA HISG EDCG212562-21-0004 5620514 KAZI SARIFUL HAQUE 14

562-1111-0032-21 ASHOK DAS BNGMEDCA BNGG PHIG212562-21-0005 5620526 KINKAR  DAS 15

562-1111-0062-21 MEHEDI HASAN ENGMENGA EDCG HISG212562-21-0012 5620562 SK SARIFUZZAMAN 16

562-1111-0002-22 IRFAN MOLLA BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-21-0001 5620006 NIZAM MOLLA 17

562-1111-0007-22 SK MD KAIF BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-21-0002 5620018 SK KAMRUZZAMAN 18

562-1111-0009-22 ARMAJ LASKAR BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-21-0003 5620024 OHID ALI LASKAR 19

562-1111-0011-22 PRITOM GANGULY BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-21-0004 5620031 PROBIR KUMAR GANGULY 20

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for 

enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1111-0012-22 PUSKAR PANDIT BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-21-0005 5620042 JAYANTA PANDIT 21

562-1111-0014-22 ARSHAD RAHMAT ANSARI BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-21-0006 5620050 RAHAMATULLA GAZI 22

562-1111-0015-22 SUPRIYO DEBNATH ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-21-0007 5620054 RAJU DEBNATH 23

562-1111-0021-22 MD SAMIM MOLLA ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-21-0008 5620083 MD KHOSNOBI MOLLA 24

562-1111-0022-22 SAHID MONDAL BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-21-0009 5620086 KENA MONDAL 25

562-1111-0047-22 SANIUL HOSSAN MOLLA BNGMHISA BNGG EDCG222562-21-0010 5620201 SAMIM  HOSSAIN MOLLA 26

562-1111-0048-22 AMINUDDIN MUFTI BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-21-0011 5620205 SOFIUDDIN MUFTI 27

562-1111-0049-22 KUSAL BOSE ENGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-21-0012 5620207 SAMIR BOSE 28

562-1111-0050-22 DEBMALLYA ROY BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-21-0013 5620209 DEBASHIS ROY 29

562-1111-0052-22 SUBHOM KUMAR KOLEY ENGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-21-0014 5620226 MOLAY KUMAR KOLEY 30

562-1111-0057-22 OHIDUR RAHAMAN PAIK BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-21-0015 5620255 ALAUDDIN PAIK 31

562-1111-0061-22 MATIUR RAHAMAN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-21-0016 5620272 SAFRUL 32

562-1111-0063-22 SK SAMIR BNGMEDCA BNGG PHIG222562-21-0017 5620288 SK MUNNA 33

562-1111-0064-22 ANIRBAN PANDIT ENGMENGA EDCG HISG222562-21-0018 5620301 PARTHA PRATIM PANDIT 34

562-1111-0071-22 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY BNGMPLSA EDCG HISG222562-21-0019 5620336 PINTU CHAKRABORTY 35

562-1111-0079-22 MIRAJ SHAIKH ENGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-21-0020 5620371 SK ALAMGIR 36

562-1111-0083-22 APURBA GHOSH BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-21-0021 5620387 LATE DEBABRATA GHOSH 37

562-1111-0089-22 MD ADDEEN ENGMENGA JORG PLSG222562-21-0022 5620396 MD ASRAFUL HOQUE 38

562-1112-0030-22 ARIJIT MAKHAL BNGMGEOA HISG PLSG222562-21-0023 5620103 ASHOK MAKHAL 39

562-1112-0042-22 KALLOL SADHUKHAN BNGMEDCA HISG PLSG222562-21-0024 5620157 TAPAS KR SADHUKHAN 40

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for 

enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Candidate Name <------------------- Elective ------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm No <---- AECC1 ---->Srl.

562-1112-0045-22 SOUVIK MONDAL BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-21-0025 5620184 INDRAJIT MONDAL 41

562-1112-0088-22 SUBHANKAR MONDAL BNGMPHIA BNGG EDCG222562-21-0026 5620395 SATYEN MONDAL 42

562-1112-0053-20 RANA PURKAIT BNGMBNGA EDCG PHIG222562-21-0027 5620066 PROSONTO PURKAIT 43

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for 

enrolment in the aforesaid examination.


